
Name Type of Food Website

Brewer's Alley American/Bar brewers-alley.com

Wok In Wok Out Asian Fusion wiworestaurant.com

Mackie's Southern BBQ BBQ mackiessouthernbarbecue.com

Mission BBQ BBQ mission-bbq.com

Chap's Pit Beef BBQ Pit-style chapspitbeef.com

IHOP Breakfast ihop.com

Bakehouse Breakfast/Pastries bakehousemd.com

Gambrill Mountain Food Co. Breakfast/Sandwiches facebook.com/gambrillmtfoodco/

Glory Dough and Diner Breakfast/Vegan Doughnuts glorydoughnuts.com

Attaboy Beer Brewery attaboybeer.com

Flying Dog Brewery Brewery flyingdog.com

Idiom Brewery Brewery idiombrewing.com

Monocacy Brewing Co. Brewery monocacybrewing.com

Steinhardt Brewing Brewery steinhardtbrewing.com

Maxwell's Burgers/American eatatmaxwells.com

Beef 'n Buns 'n Paradise Burgers/Hot Dogs/Ice Cream beefnbunsnparadise.com

Dublin Roasters Coffee dublinroasterscoffee.com

Frederick Coffee Co. and Café Coffee/Sandwiches fredcoffeeco.com

Ibiza Café Coffee/Tea theibizacafe.com

North Market Pop Shop Cool Soda Shop northmarketpopshop.com

Dragon Distillery Distillery dragondistillery.com

McClintlock Distillery Distillery mcclintlockdistilling.com

Tenth Ward Distillery Distillery tenthwarddistilling.com

Sonic Fast Food sonicdrivein.com

South Mountain Creamery Ice Cream southmountaincreamery.com

Dehli 6 Indian Cuisine Indian delhi6frederick.com

Manalu Italian manaluitalianrestaurant.com

Tsunami Ramen Japanese/Ramen tsunamiramen.com

La Casona Mexican lacasonamexicangrille.com

Mariachi Mexican mariachifrederick.com

Hootch and Banter Modern American hootchandbanter.com

Showroom Modern American showroomfrederick.com

White Rabbit Gastropub Pub-Fare whiterabbitgastropub.com

MOD Pizza Quick Serve Pizza modpizza.com

Avery's Maryland Grill Seafood averysmarylandgrille.com

Dutch's Daughter Steakhouse/Seafood dutchsdaughter.com

The Wine Kitchen Upscale American thewinekitchen.com

Thatcher and Rye Upscale Cuisine thacherandrye.com

Hippy Chick Hummus Vegan hippy-chick-hummus.square.site

The Orchard Vegan/GF/Vegetarian theorchardrestaurant.com

Places of Interest

Francis Scott Key Mall

The Great Frederick Fair thegreatfrederickfair.com

Regal Cinemas at Westview
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